ACME SEMI
360°
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:

0.66
0.99
1.32
1.64
1.97
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  36°
Black Painted
9005
White Painted
9016
Standard Curated Finishes  (MOQ 20 applies)
Polished Brass Black Nickel
Bright Chrome Dark Brass
 W System          Lm System         Optics                               Code
4W                            270                       15°              AFL5004W-M-30N15
4W                            303                       24°              AFL5004W-M-30N24
4W                            333                       36°              AFL5004W-M-30N36
 W System        Lm System         Optics                               Code
6W                            395                       15°              AFL5006W-M-30N15
6W                            446                       24°              AFL5006W-M-30N24
6W                            493                       36°              AFL5006W-M-30N36
 W System        Lm System         Optics                               Code
8W                            506                       15°              AFL5008W-M-30N15
8W                            577                       24°              AFL5008W-M-30N24
8W                            635                       36°              AFL5008W-M-30N36